
2025 AHYBA SUMMER LEAGUE
6th, 7th, 8th GRADE GIRLS SCHEDULE

No. Team Coach Phone No.

1 WILDCATS Kevin Hemmati 847-345-9907
2 BRUINS Sean McKenna 847-971-4121
3 TAR HEELS Greg McGrath 847-849-9483
4 HAWKEYES Brenden Taheny 847-571-7104
5 ILLINI Lindsay Bucciarelli 847-274-0870
6 HUSKIES Brian Carlson 312-498-9072
7 IRISH Brian Bucciarelli 847-222-3799

Home team is shown last.  Home team provides game ball & official scorekeeper.  Visitors provide timekeeper.
Each team is responsible for assigning one hall monitor to check the school hallways during timeouts and between periods.

GAME SITES:        W = Windsor School         O = Olive School

Mon. June 23 Thurs. June 26 Mon. June 30
6:00 W 4-7 8:00 O 7-1 6:00 W 2-1
7:00 W 6-3 7:00 W 6-4
8:00 W 2-5 8:00 W 5-3

Mon. July 7 Thurs. July 10 Mon. July 14
6:00 W 1-5 8:00 O 6-2 6:00 W 3-5
7:00 W 7-3 7:00 W 1-7
8:00 W 2-4 8:00 W 4-6

Mon. July 21 Thurs. July 24 Mon. July 28
6:00 W 5-6 8:00 O 7-6 6:00 W 4-1
7:00 W 1-2 7:00 W 3-2
8:00 W 3-4 8:00 W 5-7

*;

Mon. Aug. 4 Thurs. Aug. 7 Mon. Aug. 11
6:00 W 2-5 8:00 O 1-3 6:00 W 5-4
7:00 W 4-7 7:00 W 7-2
8:00 W 3-6 8:00 W 6-1

AHYBA President---Luke Sauter---847-370-9432 Facilities & Scheduling---Jerry Klopp--630-346-7182
Referees---Jeff Schwarz---847-302-5405


